
                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School "A" 2 Mile Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/7  3908  IAN LAVALLEY                8  Sparta                         11:38.0  5:49 
      2    2  1/7  3864  Evan Killip                 7  Onalaska Middle School         12:21.0  6:11 
      3    3  2/7  3877  Alex Stanley                7  Onalaska Middle School         12:24.5  6:13 
      4    4  1/7  3765  Ivan Tierney                6  Holmen Middle School           12:24.6  6:13 
      5    5  2/7  3741  Logan Benzing               7  Holmen Middle School           12:27.6  6:14 
      6    6  1/7  3972  Mason Gronemus              7  West Salem Middle School       12:34.1  6:18 
      7    7  1/6  3701  Alex Boland                 8  Aquinas                        12:35.7  6:18 
      8    8  1/7  3797  Caleb Rickert               6  Logan Middle School            12:39.9  6:20 
      9    9  2/7  3911  Myles Pastick               7  Sparta                         12:41.1  6:21 
     10   10  2/6  3711  Nolan Vandenlangdenberg     8  Aquinas                        12:41.2  6:21 
     11   11  2/7  3784  Dylan Belby                 8  Logan Middle School            12:42.1  6:22 
     12   12  1/7  3923  Carter Anderson             6  Tomah Middle School            12:42.8  6:22 
     13   13  1/7  3830  Eli Reich                   8  Longfellow Middle School       12:43.8  6:22 
     14   14  2/7  3818  Micah Bratsch               8  Longfellow Middle School       12:49.7  6:25 
     15   15  3/7  3822  Kellen Hamilton             7  Longfellow Middle School       12:51.1  6:26 
     16   16  3/6  3702  Spencer Buck                8  Aquinas                        12:57.9  6:29 
     17   17  4/6  3706  Cooper Johnson              6  Aquinas                        13:00.2  6:31 
     18   18  4/7  3831  Isaac Vanberg               7  Longfellow Middle School       13:01.1  6:31 
     19   19  2/7  3968  Colton Cannon               7  West Salem Middle School       13:01.6  6:31 
     20   20  3/7  3787  Nolan Davey                 8  Logan Middle School            13:01.8  6:31 
     21   21  3/7  3867  Max Liu                     7  Onalaska Middle School         13:08.3  6:35 
     22   22  3/7  3910  Dominic Paniagua            7  Sparta                         13:08.6  6:35 
     23   23  3/7  3743  Esten Bork                  7  Holmen Middle School           13:09.0  6:35 
     24   24  4/7  3766  Ivan Tippery                7  Holmen Middle School           13:09.9  6:35 
     25   25  3/7  3975  Liam Schnick                8  West Salem Middle School       13:10.3  6:36 
     26   26  4/7  3873  Andrew Rutz                 7  Onalaska Middle School         13:14.8  6:38 
     27   27  4/7  3977  Jayden Sullivan             7  West Salem Middle School       13:18.1  6:40 
     28   28  5/6  3705  Noah Hirshboeck             7  Aquinas                        13:20.2  6:41 
     29   29  5/7  3827  Henry Merkey                8  Longfellow Middle School       13:22.8  6:42 
     30   30  5/7  3748  Easton Goyette              6  Holmen Middle School           13:26.1  6:44 
     31   31  6/7  3753  Adin Moize                  8  Holmen Middle School           13:27.3  6:44 
     32   32  4/7  3903  Luis Aguilar Paz            7  Sparta                         13:35.4  6:48 
     33   33  6/6  3710  Lane Thrush                 8  Aquinas                        13:38.8  6:50 
     34   34  5/7  3879  Carson Trochinski           7  Onalaska Middle School         13:40.8  6:51 
     35   35  5/7  3912  Caleb Schmidt               6  Sparta                         13:42.5  6:52 
     36   36  4/7  3791  Graham Kincaid              8  Logan Middle School            13:45.9  6:53 
     37   37  6/7  3905  Dominic Gavilan             7  Sparta                         13:46.1  6:54 
     38   38  5/7  3978  Logan Tomten                7  West Salem Middle School       13:46.3  6:54 
     39   39  5/7  3783  Alden Belby                 6  Logan Middle School            13:54.7  6:58 
     40   40  6/7  3821  Charlie Hall                8  Longfellow Middle School       13:55.7  6:58 
     41   41  6/7  3853  Cameron Bakken              8  Onalaska Middle School         13:56.9  6:59 
     42   42  7/7  3824  Tayven Kader                7  Longfellow Middle School       14:01.5  7:01 
     43   43  6/7  3969  Caleb Clark                 6  West Salem Middle School       14:02.3  7:02 
     44   44  7/7  3909  Ty Nichols                  7  Sparta                         14:11.6  7:06 
     45   45  7/7  3745  Maxum Dziewecynski          7  Holmen Middle School           14:20.8  7:11 
     46   46  2/7  3925  Robbie Duehlmeyer           6  Tomah Middle School            14:23.3  7:12 
     47   47  6/7  3796  John Richardson             8  Logan Middle School            14:24.0  7:12 
     48   48  7/7  3876  Ivan Stacey                 8  Onalaska Middle School         14:26.6  7:14 
     49   49  1/5  3994  William Mayer               8  Westby                         14:31.9  7:16 
     50   50  3/7  3924  Cale Divyak                 6  Tomah Middle School            14:34.1  7:18 
     51   51  4/7  3937  Brooks Weigel               6  Tomah Middle School            14:35.7  7:18 
     52   52  2/5  3992  Ryan Buchholz               7  Westby                         14:38.9  7:20 
     53   53  3/5  3993  Mason Hoff                  6  Westby                         14:40.0  7:20 
     54   54  7/7  3794  Johnathan Meier             8  Logan Middle School            14:42.5  7:22 
     55   55  5/7  3934  Elijah Simon                8  Tomah Middle School            14:58.3  7:30 
     56   56  7/7  3966  Jake Bahl                   8  West Salem Middle School       15:13.9  7:37 
     57   57  6/7  3933  Eli Schwartz                6  Tomah Middle School            16:04.8  8:03 
     58   58  7/7  3932  Levi Renaud                 7  Tomah Middle School            16:56.6  8:29 
     59   59  4/5  3995  Griffin Mosher              6  Westby                         18:00.9  9:01 
     60   60  5/5  3996  Dylan Wiedemann             7  Westby                         21:17.9 10:39 
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                                       Weather:  Sunny, 50° F



                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School "A" Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    78  Aquinas                                    (12:55.1  64:35.2 0:44.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Alex Boland                8 12:35.7
       2     10  Nolan Vandenlangdenberg    8 12:41.2
       3     16  Spencer Buck               8 12:57.9
       4     17  Cooper Johnson             6 13:00.2
       5     28  Noah Hirshboeck            7 13:20.2
       6   ( 33) Lane Thrush                8 13:38.8

       2.    86  Holmen Middle School                       (12:55.5  64:37.2 1:01.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ivan Tierney               6 12:24.6
       2      5  Logan Benzing              7 12:27.6
       3     23  Esten Bork                 7 13:09.0
       4     24  Ivan Tippery               7 13:09.9
       5     30  Easton Goyette             6 13:26.1
       6   ( 31) Adin Moize                 8 13:27.3
       7   ( 45) Maxum Dziewecynski         7 14:20.8

       3.    86  Onalaska Middle School                     (12:57.9  64:49.4 1:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Evan Killip                7 12:21.0
       2      3  Alex Stanley               7 12:24.5
       3     21  Max Liu                    7 13:08.3
       4     26  Andrew Rutz                7 13:14.8
       5     34  Carson Trochinski          7 13:40.8
       6   ( 41) Cameron Bakken             8 13:56.9
       7   ( 48) Ivan Stacey                8 14:26.6

       4.    89  Longfellow Middle School                   (12:57.7  64:48.5 0:39.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Eli Reich                  8 12:43.8
       2     14  Micah Bratsch              8 12:49.7
       3     15  Kellen Hamilton            7 12:51.1
       4     18  Isaac Vanberg              7 13:01.1
       5     29  Henry Merkey               8 13:22.8
       6   ( 40) Charlie Hall               8 13:55.7
       7   ( 42) Tayven Kader               7 14:01.5

       5.    99  Sparta                                     (12:57.2  64:45.6 2:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  IAN LAVALLEY               8 11:38.0
       2      9  Myles Pastick              7 12:41.1
       3     22  Dominic Paniagua           7 13:08.6
       4     32  Luis Aguilar Paz           7 13:35.4
       5     35  Caleb Schmidt              6 13:42.5
       6   ( 37) Dominic Gavilan            7 13:46.1
       7   ( 44) Ty Nichols                 7 14:11.6

       6.   114  Logan Middle School                        (13:12.9  66:04.4 1:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Caleb Rickert              6 12:39.9
       2     11  Dylan Belby                8 12:42.1
       3     20  Nolan Davey                8 13:01.8
       4     36  Graham Kincaid             8 13:45.9
       5     39  Alden Belby                6 13:54.7
       6   ( 47) John Richardson            8 14:24.0
       7   ( 54) Johnathan Meier            8 14:42.5



                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School "A" Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   115  West Salem Middle School                   (13:10.1  65:50.4 1:12.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Mason Gronemus             7 12:34.1
       2     19  Colton Cannon              7 13:01.6
       3     25  Liam Schnick               8 13:10.3
       4     27  Jayden Sullivan            7 13:18.1
       5     38  Logan Tomten               7 13:46.3
       6   ( 43) Caleb Clark                6 14:02.3
       7   ( 56) Jake Bahl                  8 15:13.9

       8.   214  Tomah Middle School                        (14:14.9  71:14.2 2:15.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Carter Anderson            6 12:42.8
       2     46  Robbie Duehlmeyer          6 14:23.3
       3     50  Cale Divyak                6 14:34.1
       4     51  Brooks Weigel              6 14:35.7
       5     55  Elijah Simon               8 14:58.3
       6   ( 57) Eli Schwartz               6 16:04.8
       7   ( 58) Levi Renaud                7 16:56.6

       9.   273  Westby                                     (16:38.0  83:09.6 6:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1     49  William Mayer              8 14:31.9
       2     52  Ryan Buchholz              7 14:38.9
       3     53  Mason Hoff                 6 14:40.0
       4     59  Griffin Mosher             6 18:00.9
       5     60  Dylan Wiedemann            7 21:17.9



                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School "B" 2 Mile Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/7  3902  Abimel Aguilar Paz          6  Sparta                         13:28.6  6:45 
      2    2  1/6  3713  Mason Winiecki              7  Aquinas                        13:57.9  6:59 
      3    3  1/13 3764  Brandon Swift               6  Holmen Middle School           14:01.3  7:01 
      4    4  2/13 3746  Oliver Dziewecynski         6  Holmen Middle School           14:16.9  7:09 
      5    5  3/13 3761  Harry Stanton               7  Holmen Middle School           14:17.8  7:09 
      6    6  4/13 3755  Cam O'Hearn                 7  Holmen Middle School           14:26.4  7:14 
      7    7  1/28 3871  Micah Reynan                7  Onalaska Middle School         14:29.5  7:15 
      8    8  1/6  3795  Niels Olson                 7  Logan Middle School            14:32.1  7:17 
      9    9  2/28 3878  Matthew Topolski            7  Onalaska Middle School         14:32.6  7:17 
     10   10  3/28 3862  Kody Herritz                8  Onalaska Middle School         14:42.5  7:22 
     11   11  4/28 3874  Andrew Schauberger          6  Onalaska Middle School         14:46.8  7:24 
     12   12  5/13 3739  Noah Anderson               6  Holmen Middle School           14:47.8  7:24 
     13   13  5/28 3872  Noah Reynen                 7  Onalaska Middle School         14:48.2  7:25 
     14   14  6/13 3760  Jaxon Smith                 7  Holmen Middle School           14:51.1  7:26 
     15   15  2/6  3707  Alton McNight               6  Aquinas                        14:53.1  7:27 
     16   16  7/13 3756  Trendell Parcher            7  Holmen Middle School           14:56.1  7:29 
     17   17  6/28 3854  Brady Bernhardt             7  Onalaska Middle School         15:07.2  7:34 
     18   18  2/6  3792  Zayne Kusnierz              6  Logan Middle School            15:08.6  7:35 
     19   19  1/12 3825  Hank Kruger                 7  Longfellow Middle School       15:11.6  7:36 
     20   20  2/7  3907  Reise Kehren                7  Sparta                         15:13.8  7:37 
     21   21  2/12 3826  Jayden Lease                7  Longfellow Middle School       15:14.7  7:38 
     22   22  3/6  3708  Wesley Meindl               8  Aquinas                        15:17.0  7:39 
     23   23  7/28 3859  William Fehrenbacher        7  Onalaska Middle School         15:22.7  7:42 
     24       8/13 3762  Lincoln Steen               6  Holmen Middle School           15:25.7  7:43 
     25       9/13 3750  Adin Johanson               8  Holmen Middle School           15:34.1  7:48 
     26   24  4/6  3709  Dominic Sullivan            7  Aquinas                        15:34.3  7:48 
     27       8/28 3866  Grayson Kneesel             6  Onalaska Middle School         15:36.8  7:49 
     28       1/4  3970  Joseph Fortun               6  West Salem Middle School       15:40.4  7:51 
     29      10/13 3759  Riley Simonson              6  Holmen Middle School           15:54.3  7:58 
     30   25  5/6  3712  Zack West                   6  Aquinas                        16:09.6  8:05 
     31      11/13 3763  Leo Stern                   6  Holmen Middle School           16:11.7  8:06 
     32   26  3/12 3823  Edwyn Heath                 6  Longfellow Middle School       16:17.7  8:09 
     33   27  4/12 3819  Lucas Brei                  7  Longfellow Middle School       16:18.7  8:10 
     34   28  5/12 3820  Evan Damstra                7  Longfellow Middle School       16:21.2  8:11 
     35       9/28 3865  Miles King                  6  Onalaska Middle School         16:21.7  8:11 
     36      10/28 3855  Elliott Bostrack            6  Onalaska Middle School         16:21.8  8:11 
     37   29  3/6  3788  Micah Farmer                6  Logan Middle School            16:23.8  8:12 
     38      11/28 3861  Gavin Hanson                6  Onalaska Middle School         16:23.8  8:12 
     39   30  6/6  3704  William Hancock             6  Aquinas                        16:27.1  8:14 
     40       2/4  3973  Finn Nagy                   8  West Salem Middle School       16:28.2  8:15 
     41   31  4/6  3798  Henry Sustar                7  Logan Middle School            16:29.3  8:15 
     42   32  3/7  3906  Ethan Kapelke               7  Sparta                         16:37.5  8:19 
     43      12/28 3882  Alexander Walden            8  Onalaska Middle School         16:41.1  8:21 
     44      13/28 3885  Lex Yang                    8  Onalaska Middle School         16:41.1  8:21 
     45       3/4  3974  William Schaitel            6  West Salem Middle School       16:53.3  8:27 
     46      14/28 3857  Myles Dagons                7  Onalaska Middle School         16:57.6  8:29 
     47      15/28 3863  Porter Kasten               6  Onalaska Middle School         16:59.0  8:30 
     48      12/13 3749  Neil Hall                   7  Holmen Middle School           17:02.2  8:32 
     49   33  6/12 3832  Cameron Verse               7  Longfellow Middle School       17:03.2  8:32 
     50   34  7/12 3834  Gabe Walter                 7  Longfellow Middle School       17:12.9  8:37 
     51      16/28 3881  Eric Vang                   8  Onalaska Middle School         17:18.4  8:40 
     52      17/28 3883  Matthew Walden              7  Onalaska Middle School         17:23.1  8:42 
     53   35  1/8  3928  William Last                8  Tomah Middle School            17:52.7  8:57 
     54      18/28 3868  Arthur Navarrete            6  Onalaska Middle School         17:59.8  9:00 
     55   36  2/8  3936  William Taylor              8  Tomah Middle School            18:00.2  9:01 
     56       8/12 3829  Julian Patros               6  Longfellow Middle School       18:00.7  9:01 
     57       9/12 3817  Sam Arneson                 7  Longfellow Middle School       18:02.7  9:02 
     58   37  4/7  3904  Leo Erdman                  7  Sparta                         18:20.7  9:11 
     59   38  3/8  3931  Timothy Nelson              6  Tomah Middle School            18:22.1  9:12 
     60   39  4/8  3926  Dillan Griffin              6  Tomah Middle School            18:30.4  9:16 
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                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School "B" 2 Mile Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
     61   40  5/7  3914  Angel Velasco Velasco       7  Sparta                         18:32.3  9:17 
     62      10/12 3816  Caleb Alderman              6  Longfellow Middle School       18:32.7  9:17 
     63      11/12 3833  Ryker Verse                 6  Longfellow Middle School       18:37.0  9:19 
     64   41  5/8  3927  Malachi Lapp                6  Tomah Middle School            18:41.8  9:21 
     65      19/28 3852  Finley Archer               6  Onalaska Middle School         19:26.8  9:44 
     66      20/28 3875  Anton Silha                 6  Onalaska Middle School         19:28.8  9:45 
     67      21/28 3880  Jordan Valentine            6  Onalaska Middle School         19:37.8  9:49 
     68      22/28 3856  Shanyu Chandana             7  Onalaska Middle School         19:51.1  9:56 
     69   42  5/6  3789  Elias Godfrey               6  Logan Middle School            19:55.6  9:58 
     70   43  6/8  3930  Evan McGinnis               6  Tomah Middle School            20:14.8 10:08 
     71      23/28 3870  Harrison Pellowski          7  Onalaska Middle School         20:14.8 10:08 
     72   44  7/8  3929  Joshua Lowe                 6  Tomah Middle School            20:32.4 10:17 
     73      13/13 3752  Colby Millette              6  Holmen Middle School           20:49.4 10:25 
     74      24/28 3869  Aarin Neilson               7  Onalaska Middle School         20:52.2 10:27 
     75      25/28 3884  Leeam Yang                  7  Onalaska Middle School         21:01.5 10:31 
     76   45  6/7  3913  Hunter Smith                7  Sparta                         21:10.1 10:36 
     77      26/28 3886  Ethan Yao                   7  Onalaska Middle School         21:13.8 10:37 
     78       8/8  3935  Michael Simon               8  Tomah Middle School            21:24.6 10:43 
     79      12/12 3828  Caden Olson                 6  Longfellow Middle School       21:35.6 10:48 
     80   46  6/6  3790  Joshua Gonzalez-Mazy        6  Logan Middle School            21:51.5 10:56 
     81      27/28 3858  Sylar Davis                 7  Onalaska Middle School         22:42.6 11:22 
     82       4/4  3976  Jaxon Stugen                6  West Salem Middle School       23:16.6 11:39 
     83      28/28 3860  Andrew Fernandas            7  Onalaska Middle School         25:02.5 12:32 
     84   47  7/7  3915  Logan Wolff                 8  Sparta                         26:09.3 13:05 
    10/15/2024  9:02PM
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                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School "B" Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Holmen Middle School                       (14:22.1  71:50.2 0:46.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Brandon Swift              6 14:01.3
       2      4  Oliver Dziewecynski        6 14:16.9
       3      5  Harry Stanton              7 14:17.8
       4      6  Cam O'Hearn                7 14:26.4
       5     12  Noah Anderson              6 14:47.8
       6   ( 14) Jaxon Smith                7 14:51.1
       7   ( 16) Trendell Parcher           7 14:56.1

       2.    50  Onalaska Middle School                     (14:40.0  73:19.6 0:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Micah Reynan               7 14:29.5
       2      9  Matthew Topolski           7 14:32.6
       3     10  Kody Herritz               8 14:42.5
       4     11  Andrew Schauberger         6 14:46.8
       5     13  Noah Reynen                7 14:48.2
       6   ( 17) Brady Bernhardt            7 15:07.2
       7   ( 23) William Fehrenbacher       7 15:22.7

       3.    88  Aquinas                                    (15:10.4  75:51.9 2:11.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mason Winiecki             7 13:57.9
       2     15  Alton McNight              6 14:53.1
       3     22  Wesley Meindl              8 15:17.0
       4     24  Dominic Sullivan           7 15:34.3
       5     25  Zack West                  6 16:09.6
       6   ( 30) William Hancock            6 16:27.1

       4.   121  Longfellow Middle School                   (15:52.8  79:23.9 1:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Hank Kruger                7 15:11.6
       2     21  Jayden Lease               7 15:14.7
       3     26  Edwyn Heath                6 16:17.7
       4     27  Lucas Brei                 7 16:18.7
       5     28  Evan Damstra               7 16:21.2
       6   ( 33) Cameron Verse              7 17:03.2
       7   ( 34) Gabe Walter                7 17:12.9

       5.   128  Logan Middle School                        (16:29.9  82:29.4 5:23.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Niels Olson                7 14:32.1
       2     18  Zayne Kusnierz             6 15:08.6
       3     29  Micah Farmer               6 16:23.8
       4     31  Henry Sustar               7 16:29.3
       5     42  Elias Godfrey              6 19:55.6
       6   ( 46) Joshua Gonzalez-Mazy       6 21:51.5

       6.   130  Sparta                                     (16:26.6  82:12.9 5:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abimel Aguilar Paz         6 13:28.6
       2     20  Reise Kehren               7 15:13.8
       3     32  Ethan Kapelke              7 16:37.5
       4     37  Leo Erdman                 7 18:20.7
       5     40  Angel Velasco Velasco      7 18:32.3
       6   ( 45) Hunter Smith               7 21:10.1
       7   ( 47) Logan Wolff                8 26:09.3



                             Three Rivers Middle School Conference Meet
                                        Sparta Middle School
                                          Sparta, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School "B" Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   189  Tomah Middle School                        (18:17.5  91:27.2 0:49.1)
     ====================================================
       1     35  William Last               8 17:52.7
       2     36  William Taylor             8 18:00.2
       3     38  Timothy Nelson             6 18:22.1
       4     39  Dillan Griffin             6 18:30.4
       5     41  Malachi Lapp               6 18:41.8
       6   ( 43) Evan McGinnis              6 20:14.8
       7   ( 44) Joshua Lowe                6 20:32.4


